2019 Greven Bockholt Fahren

Gelandestarterliste
Nr. Gespann Fahrer
3 88 Schifer,Sandra
3 72 Miiller,Daniel
3 31 GroRerichter,Patricia
7 111 Wember,Kirsten
7 78 Peter,Marvin
18 85 Sandmann,Anna
15 107 Unzeitig,Anne
15 81 Reibrich,Peter
15 101 Stéttwig,Jennifer
15 68 Melchers,Heike
15 39 Helpertz,Heike
15 62 Leveling,Petra
15 67 Melchers,Franz-Josef
15 103 Tebbe,Klaus
15 33 GroRmann,Nicole
15 117 Wortmann,Stefan
15 12 Bernshausen,Julia
15 7 Balzer,Simone
15 69 Melchers,Nina
15 58 Koers,Christian
15 96 Schulze-Temming-Hanhoff,Sandra
15 121 Unzeitig,Anke
3 57 Koéppen,Anne
3 52 Kampmann,Miriam
3 36 Hanisch,Patrick
3 70 Mickler,Wendy
3 40 Hertkorn-Kiefer,Katrin
3 38 Haschmann,Pia
3 79 Pues-Tillkamp,Andreas
3 92 Schettler,Karolin
3 81 Reibrich,Peter
3 73 Miiller,Florian
3 89 Schifer,Sandra
7 30 Greiling,Andre
7 65 Massing,Tim
7 59 KohlweiB,Birgit
7 90 Schiferhoff, Tim
7 94 Schmalor,Christian
7 97 Schuppert,Thomas
7 28 Gausepohl,Michael
7 14 Bocking,Sven

Aufwarmphase
10:00:00

10:04:00
10:08:00
10:12:00
10:16:00
10:24:00
10:28:00
10:32:00
10:36:00
10:40:00
10:44:00
10:48:00
10:52:00
10:56:00
11:00:00
11:04:00
11:08:00
11:12:00
11:16:00
11:20:00
11:24:00
11:28:00
11:36:00
11:40:00
11:44:00
11:48:00
11:52:00
11:56:00
12:00:00
12:04:00
12:08:00
12:12:00
12:16:00
12:20:00
12:24:00
12:28:00
12:32:00
12:36:00
12:40:00
12:44:00

12:48:00

Hindernisstrecke
10:30:00

10:34:00
10:38:00
10:42:00
10:46:00
10:54:00
10:58:00
11:02:00
11:06:00
11:10:00
11:14:00
11:18:00
11:22:00
11:26:00
11:30:00
11:34:00
11:38:00
11:42:00
11:46:00
11:50:00
11:54:00
11:58:00
12:06:00
12:10:00
12:14:00
12:18:00
12:22:00
12:26:00
12:30:00
12:34:00
12:38:00
12:42:00
12:46:00
12:50:00
12:54:00
12:58:00
13:02:00
13:06:00
13:10:00
13:14:00

13:18:00
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Baackmann,Dieter
Mitnacht,Manuela
Brechtken,Antonia
Holzum,Carl
Friehe,Franz

Hummelt,Heinz

Ingenerf-Gellings,Heinz

Jakobi,Ewald
Kampers,Daniel
Kemper,Heinrich
Oberlin Dr.,Laura
Penner,Hans
Scheipers,Elena
Berlage,Max
Bitting,Nicole
Bohme,Oliver
Bruelheide,Rainer
Sander,Anja
Sandmann,Anna
Kiefer,Edwin
WiRdorf,Florian
Wiederhold,Alexander
Kneifel,Niels

Biigener,Michael
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